22nd IARU Reg1on 1 / European ARDF Champ1onsh1ps
CLASSICS 1 - 2/80-m-Band
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wettkampt: 5.09.2019 ab 10.00 Uhr
Band/Limit: 2+80-m-Band / 150 min
Teilnehmer: w19=23 w21=20 w35=18 w50=15 w60=14 M19=24 M21=36
M40=29 M50=43 M60=37 M70=31 - DOK=27 +Hel=294
Platz Name DOK call Laufzeit Fox StNr
Kategorie w19
1. Melnikova, Nadezhda RUS 47'30 5 322
2. Diaksova, Andrea BUL 50'48 5 125
3. Oblap, Inga RUS 53'24 5 323
4. Kuriakova, Terezia SVK 54'26 5 373
5. Diaksova, Evangelina BUL 55'28 5 124
6. Puhach, Mariia UKR 56'22 5 385
7. Mija, Denise ROM 56'38 5 296
8. Chmelarova, Anna CZE 57'44 5 135
9. Klecova, 3Johana CZE 60'11 5 133
10. vlasiuk, Yuliia UKR 60'19 5 386
11. marcu, valentina ROM YO7MAV 62'05 5 297
12. Deptulska, Maria POL 62'34 5 278
13. Mija, Maria ROM 62'43 5 298
14. Panova, Daria RUS 64'19 5 324
15. Tomashava, Olga BLR 64'34 5 111
16. Lilgova, Sophia Christin SVK 65'31 5 372
17. Bartova, Kristyna CZE 66'53 5 134
18. Durm, Lisa GER 73'07 5 209
19. Lieguté, ugné LTU 74'53 5 243
20. cuninkova, Katarina SVK 76'36 5 374
21. Novak, OTha UKR 79'53 5 387
22. Pastor, Melanie GER 81'46 5 208
23. Oblak, Hana CRO 89'10 5 131
Kategorie w21
Nakvose, Nadezhda RUS 51'42 5 316
2. HikTova, Natalia RUS 51'56 5 317
3. Cufer, Ana SLO S52NAO 53'57 5 346
4. Dpaudaraviciené, Vvita LTU 54'18 5 259
5. Léharova, Alzbéta CZE 55'05 5 140
6. Fucikova, Hana CZE 55'08 5 139
7. Godunova, Anastasia RUS 57'05 5 318
8. Simeckova, Barbora SVK 57'13 5 376
9. Matulova, Lucie CZE 57'36 5 138
10. Herashchenko, Dianora GER 59'20 5 210
11. marynchenko, Mariana UKR 60'20 5 391
12. Berse, Kathrin GER 60'36 5 211
13. Kosutova, Katarina SVK 61'04 5 377
14. parkhomenko, Oleksandra UKR 61'25 5 390
15. Petrovska, Yana UKR 65'44 5 392
16. Dolnikova, Veronika SVK 68'01 5 375
17. Stokelj, Marusa SLO 75'18 5 348
18. Boruzs, Déra Anna HUN 76'12 5 221
19. Kamarevceva, Giedré LTU 77'58 5 260
20. Radi, Nina SLO S570NR 68'40 2 347
Kategorie w35
1. HazZmukova, Pavla CZE 65'55 5 142
2. Adamkova, Blanka CZE 70'18 5 141
3. Fedorina, Iulia MDA ERILIS 75'59 5 265
4. Hilbert, Anja GER DGOYS 76'34 5 212
5. Golubeva, Vviktoriia RUS 82'48 5 321
6. Godunova, Svetlana RUS R5VBU 89'54 5 327
7. Platonova, Irina RUS 91'53 5 320

Seite 1



190905-CL1-erg. txt

8. Kulicka, Agata POL SQ5AXK 91'59 5 281
9. cherniavsky, Inessa GER 96'54 5 213
10. Hrakholskaya, Ala BLR 111'48 5 110
11. covaliova, Margarita MDA 122'06 5 266
12. Kaiser, Henrike GER 131'46 5 214
13. Kuriakova, Zuzana CZE 135'19 5 143
14. Nemtanu, Oanha ROM 133'05 2 430
15. Tuksar, Jelena CRO 143'39 2 129
OVT Mija, Eliana ROM 226'01 4 302
Skropné Szuromi, Eva HUN 144'44 B 236
- Manea, Ramona ROM YO7MAE DNF 301
Kategorie w50
1. Simackova, Jitka CZE 63'31 5 145
2. Sritova, Marcela CZE 81'52 5 146
3. Bartkev1c1ene Ausra LTU 83'13 5 251
4. savinykh, Larisa RUS 86'32 5 344
5. Kniazeva, Svetlana RUS UB4HOA 103'09 5 328
6. Drews, Brigitte GER DL7AFJ 109'53 5 215
7. Simeckova, Anna SVK OMGASA 115'30 5 383
8. Makeeva, Nadezhda RUS 125'19 5 338
9. Stein, Carola GER DL2NBE 124'52 4 217
10. soukupovd, Leona CZE 144'05 4 144
11. papkiené, Ausra LTU 106'23 3 262
12. Radics, Anna Maria HUN 107'25 3 234
13. Bagdasarova,_Silvia BUL 102'23 2 432
14. zarnéczay, K1ara HUN HAORZK 143'51 2 241
DSQ Gltt-Mihlberg, Manuela  GER 130'47 4 216
Kategorie w60
1. Krassowizkaja, Galina GER 53'29 4 218
2. Fekiacova, Maria SVK 66'23 4 384
3. Patkova, Alenka CZE 68'02 4 150
4. vorackova, Eliska CZE 98'08 4 148
5. Fijlstra, Jenny NED NL12125 99'01 4 269
6. Pomplun, Ingrid GER DL4YCR 100'26 4 219
7. Lasz16né Hornyai, Pirosk HUN 110'52 4 228
8. Gulieva, Galina RUS UA3AIH 112'36 4 335
9. oOomova, Jana CZE 140'18 4 149
10. wanner, Alexandra GER 94'41 3 220
11. Agafonova Tatiana RUS 139'57 2 330
OVT Garpestad, Karin NOR LA8UW 151'25 3 276
OVT Hansen, Anette DEN 0zZ1BCC 164'08 3 175
OVT Andersen, Hege NOR 213'15 2 274
Kategorie MI19
Karpovych, Fedir UKR 44'29 5 394
2. Ishchenko, Dmytro UKR 44'40 5 395
3. David, Tomas CZE 45'51 5 152
4. Kotov, Viacheslav RUS 46'11 5 311
5. Melnikov, Dmitrii RUS 46'19 5 310
6. Dvornikov, Danylo UKR 47'56 5 396
7. Tsenkov, Tsenko BUL 49'08 5 123
8. Srom, Dominik CZE 50'45 5 153
9. Voicu, Razvan ROM 52'00 5 288
10. Kuzia, Mateusz POL 52'42 5 283
11. sobolin, Daniil RUS 53'06 5 312
12. z61ler, Simon GER 55'42 5 192
13. zhiTlinski, Siarhey BLR 56'12 5 113
14. Tomashau, Oleg BLR 57'16 5 112
15. Matousek, Dalibor CZE 57'36 5 154
16. Anghelescu, Claudiu ROM 57'38 5 293
17. Budisky, Matej SVK 57'49 5 367
18. Raducan, Theodor ROM 63'15 5 292
19. Nosal, Michal SVK 63'17 5 366
20. Jurcik, Tomas SVK 68'36 5 365
21. GajsSak, Ssamo SLO S52SIR 81'40 5 351
22. Haring, Tomislav SLO S55TH 83'49 5 349
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23.
DSQ

Rajh, Filip
IT1i¢, vasilije

Kategorie M21

35.
DSQ

Oma, Jakub

Ivanko, Oleksii
Shtanko, Sergii
Fucik, Karel
Nakvosas, Mindaugas
Simacek, ondrej
Kuznetsov, Roman
Hergert, Alexander
Kirgetov, Michail
Kolodiazhnyi, vasyl

. Kral, Adam

. Pryjma, Fryderyk

. Stokelj, Matjaz

. Kuriak, 3Jakub

. Gutt, Maximilian

. Gaberc, Niko

. Kérner, Ralph

. Navickas, Julius

. Viskup, Peter

. Tullus, Erik

. Volbikas, Rolandas
. Fetiulin, Evgenii
. Mija, Tiberiu

. Cerin, BosStjan

. Toth, Csaba

. Chivulescu, Matei
. Skrop, Tamas

. Manojlovi¢, Dragan
. Sandu, Teodor

. Toivola, 3Janne

. Predani¢, Stipe

. Pap, Gabor

. Grozdanovi¢, Lazar
. Schreiner, Matthias

varga, Tamas
pordevic¢, Nenad

Kategorie M40

. Godunov, Eduard
. Gniedov, Vvolodymyr

Redka, Maksim

. Goncharuk, sSergiy
. Goncharov, Alekseii

Sindelka, Antonin
K1iz, Michal
Lerjen, Martin
Kazymov, Vladislav
Kalvelis, Vladas

. Kosut, Jan

. Ruzgis, Kestutis

. Cherniavsky, Sergey
. Trojer, Andrej

. Mucsi, Mihaly

. Pastor, Kai

. Kubisiak, Marek

. Chalk, Steve

. Zacek, zbynék

. Kirves, Petri

. Lerjen, Michael

. Znidaric, Andrej

. Kihlewein, Matthias
. Smet, Kurt

. Navickas, Egidijus
. Krajcar, Lajos
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CRO
SRB

CZE
UKR
UKR
CZE
LTU
CZE
RUS
GER
RUS
UKR
SVK
POL
SLO
SVK
GER
SLO
GER
LTU
SVK
SWE
LTU
RUS
ROM
SLO
HUN
ROM
HUN
SRB
ROM
FIN
CRO
GBR
SRB
AUT
HUN
SRB

RUS
UKR
UKR
UKR
RUS
CZE
CZE
SUT
RUS
LTU
SVK
LTU
GER
SLO
HUN
GER
POL
GBR
CZE
FIN
SUT
SLO
GER
BEL
LTU
HUN

70'00

YU3VIP 96'24

39'04
44'01
45'14
45'39
48'33
49'25
51'33
52'18
52'49
54'00
55'30
55"'49
56'13
57'13
58'48
59'57
60'12
60'55
60'59
62'46
64'24
65'21
66'21
67'28
68'15
69'29
74'03
75'14
76'56
80'14
82'49
89'00
89'29
96'11
107'44
88'07

DE1ADH

S56SON

YU5DM

OH2GXN
9A5SP

HA8MGC
YULLAX
OE6SMG

YU7ARG

41'26
43'14
48'12
50'27
50'40
51'32
52'13
53'39
54'57
55'31
56'12
56'32
58'18
59'52
60'03
DGOYT 60'27
SP7-24- 60'43
SwL 62'18
65'04
65'57
66'11
66'44
68'02
75'39
87'55
89'18

HEGLER

OM3TPO

S50TA

OH2KHX
HBIOENL
S56LLB
DL3SDO
ON4CHE

HA2QW
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132
437

158
398
399
156
244
157
304
193
303
403
370
279
354
368
194
353
195
247
369
419
252
305
289
355
239
291
237
434
290
183
130
191
436
101
240
435

309
401
439
404
308
162
163
417
306
249
379
250
196
357
231
197
282
188
161
182
416
358
198
108
261
226



27.
28.
29.

Katego

ovT

Katego

Lehtosaari, Keijo
Heale, David
Skrop, Roébert

rie M50

. Skudrickas, Algirdas

Dapkus, Robertas
Puhach, Mykhailo
Denisov, Vvalery

. Zelenskyi, Sergii

soltysik, Andrew

. Cufer, stanko
. Mokry, Pavel

Drews, Christian
Kral, Jozef

. Marcu, Adrian

. Petrov, Vvadim

. zZach, JarosTlav

. Burgonutdinov, Albert
. Williams, David

. Lindel1, Henrik

. Zukauskas, Artdras
. Viira, Andres

. Hrouda, Petr

. Dékany, Péter

. Hudeaev, vladimir
. Shuman, Oleg

. wanner, Niklolaj
. Lehtosaari, Kimmo
. Korolev, Dmitry

. Szlik, zoltan

. Ivanov, Borislav
. Brunner, Sandor

. Jereb, Ivo

. Tsenkov, Vviktor

. Palmquist, Jan

. Daverveld, Marcel
. Sletvold, 3Jon

. Babeu, Pavel

. Bishop, Robin

. Gridin, Igor

. Simecek, Jozef

. Lukats, Antti

. Henneberg, Jens

Boer, Botond
Gede, Tarmo
Kuzner, Miroslav
Kuschel, Thomas

rie M60
Basys, Rimantas

. Marecek, 3Jiri

Fekiac, Jozef

. velikanov, Mykola

Ivanchykhin, Mykola

. Moravszki, Janos
. Mitelman, Milan

. Owczarski, Tomasz
. Vinko, vladimir
Haugaard-Pedersen, Peder
. bons, Christian

. Baxa, Jaromir

. Shevchuk, Ihor

. Marsalka, Arilinas

. Lettner, Gerhard

. Boravka, 3Jindrich

. Bohringer, wolfgang
. Vodenicharov, Georgi
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FIN OH2ETM 104'03
GBR G6HGE 109'27
HUN 55'03
LTU 52'16
LTU 52'44
UKR 55'29
BLR 68'17
UKR 70'02
GBR GA4KQW 71'49
SLO S57CD 73'07
CZE OK2PMA 73'32
GER DL7APD 78'03
SVK 78'24
ROM YO7LOI 78'31
RUS 78'57
CZE 87'24
RUS 89'58
GBR M3wDD 91'25
SWE 96'15
LTU LY5FOX 96'21
EST 96'26
CZE 98'59
HUN 109'45
MDA 118'13
UKR UT5UML 118'18
GER 118'24
FIN OH2JKU 118'42
RUS 119'47
HUN HA5SZ 122'07
BUL 123'11
HUN 124'45
SLO S57AL 130'36
BUL LZ3NN 132'59
SWE SM5FUG 140'05
NED PG8M 149'26
NOR LAINGA 58'20
ROM YOOTW 111'35
GBR RS21349 122'56
MDA 139'17
SVK oM3wsJ 140'31
EST 109'34
GER DL8UAN 120'40
ROM 118'07
EST 225'29
SLO S52KK 189'19
AUT OE3TKT 96'19
LTU 51'12
CZE OK2BWN 51'35
SVK OM3CCE 59'17
UKR 63'17
UKR URSUA 66'29
HUN 70'18
SVK 70'45
POL 73'07
CRO 9AGIAW 81'43
SWE SMOGNS 83'27
NOR LA50Q 83'31
CZE OK1JBX 85'38
UKR UR5SP 86'07
LTU LY4FOX 92'23
AUT OE6TGD 94'07
CZE OKIMNW 94'31
GER DLITE 94'56
BUL LZ1ZF 97'36
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179
189
235

254
253
406
114
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186
361
165
200
363
295
343
166
334
185
420
255
177
167
224
263
407
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116
422
271
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294
187
267
378
176
199
299
178
360
102

257
169
381
411
408
230
382
286
128
424
275
170
409
258
105
171
202
120
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19. Kirev, Dimiter BUL 97'47 5 119
20. Karoly, Laszl6 HUN 100'27 5 227
21. Boev, Vlad BUL 2EOVLB 103'41 5 118
22. Madrzynski, Zzbigniew POL SP2JNK 104'42 5 284
23. Ljungstroém, Peter SWE SM5KMU 111'21 5 423
24. Simanaitis, Alvydas LTU 114'48 5 256
25. HOofner, Bernd GER DL1AQ 119'10 5 203
26. Reinhart, Hans-3Jlrg SuI HBICFB 120'58 5 418
27. Petersson, Robert SWE SM6GHS 123'30 5 425
28. Nagy, Béla HUN HA8BE 131'34 5 232
29. Hofer, Alexander AUT OEG6GRD 135'01 5 104
30. Guliev, Chermen RUS UA3BL 49'44 4 336
31. Gotte, Heinrich GER 114'46 4 204
32. Garpestad, Ole NOR LA2RR 142'06 4 277
33. Tursky, 3Jan SVK 149'50 4 380
34. Burlachenko, vasilii RUS 148'31 3 340
OVT Bucker, Theo NED DJ9EY 151'27 4 272
OVT De Rocker, Patrick BEL ON7ARQ 159'05 4 109
- Borkovi¢, Dragan SRB YT7EA 110'37 B 433
Kategorie M70

. Kochergin, Alexandr KAZ UN23] 69'54 4 242
2. Rudolf, Paul SUI HBY9AIR 81'41 4 415
3. Hansen, Villy DEN 0Z6KH 86'21 4 174
4. Lenander, Bo SWE SM5CIWwW 91'54 4 426
5. Hergert, Reinhard GER DJ1MHR 93'12 4 205
6. Garipov, Hristo BUL LZ2CT 100'36 4 121
7. vanhalst, Marc BEL ONGHI 101'35 4 107
8. sudnik, Yurii RUS RW3DJ 104'06 4 339
9. Marriott, John GBR MOOJIM 105'52 4 190
10. Matrai, Istvan HUN HA4XA 117'43 4 229
11. Fijlstra, Dick NED PAODFN 141'12 4 268
12. Fursa, Oleg UKR 146'10 4 412
13. BOrcsok, Istvan HUN HA8ZG 121'42 3 222
14. Hoek, Jan NED PAOJNH 130'54 3 270
15. Blomann, Antonin CZE 138'06 3 173
16. svensson, Rolf SWE SM5DIY 144'38 3 428
17. pPadl, Andras HUN HGOHK 106'02 2 233
18. onic¢, Jozef SLO S51T 108'06 2 362
19. Svensson, Gunnar SWE SM0-668 131'27 2 427
19. Nurgaliev, Yury RUS RWOWS 131'27 2 332
21. Godtner, Ulrich GER DL8YBR 135'14 2 207
22. Danev, Panayot BUL Lz1lus 137'21 2 122
23. Lehtosaari, Juhani FIN OH2MD 138'45 2 180
24. Marczak, Lech POL SP9IML 142'51 2 285
25. Bykowski, Ryszard POL 145'29 2 287
OVT Schwider, Dieter GER DF7XU 165'42 4 206
OVT Solovev, Sergei RUS 151'00 2 329
- Bobrov, Vviktor UKR UT3UuVv DNF 414
DSQ Baranovskyi, Viktor UKR 130'54 4 413
SPW Gosch, Harald AUT OE6GC DNF 106
SPW OTlah, stefan ROM DNF 300

Helfer: oOresSnik, Peter SLO -- Zankar, Franci SLO
Schade, Karl-Heinz GER --

Veranstalter: ZRS
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